
Attendance	at	Governing	Meetings	2014/15	
	
Governor		 Full	Governing	Body	

Meeting		
Resources	Committee	
Meeting	

Curriculum	Committee	
Meeting	

Joe	Jones		 4/4	 NA	 3/3	
Clare	Parker		 4/4	 2/3	 NA	
Bryan	Chapman	 3/4	 2/3	 NA	
Caroline	O’Neil	 4/4	 3/3	 NA	
Justine	Brandl		 4/4	 1/3	 NA	
Jacqueline	Way	 3/4	 1/3	 NA	
Mo	Graham	 3/4	 NA	 2/3	
Marjorie	Clough	 2/4	 2/3	 2/3	
Janet	Dyson	 2/4	 2/3	 1/3	
Julie	Lowe	 2/4	 NA	 3/3	
Jane	Tillotson	 3/4	 3/3	 3/3	
Ade	Clarke	 3/3	 3/3	 NA	
Carol	Andrews	 4/4	 2/3	 NA	
Alison	Kerrell	 4/4	 3/3	 3/3	
Helen	Takakuda	 4/4	 NA	 3/3	
Sue	Aldred		 4/4	 1/2	 2/2	
Iain	Geddes		 1/4	 1/3	 NA	
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	



	

	

Attendance	at	Governing	Meetings	2015/16	
	
Governor		 Full	Governing	

Body	Meeting		
Resources	
Committee	
Meeting	

Curriculum	
Committee	
Meeting	

Data	
Committee	
Meeting	

Joe	Jones		 4/4	 NA	 3/3	 3/3	
Clare	Parker		 3/4	 3/3	 NA	 3/3	
Bryan	Chapman	 1/2	 1/2	 NA	 NA	
Caroline	O’Neil	 1/1	 0/1	 NA	 NA	
John	Willetts	 2/2	 2/2	 NA	 NA	
Jacqueline	Way	 2/4	 2/3	 NA	 NA	
Mo	Graham	 3/4	 NA	 3/3	 NA	
Marjorie	Clough	 4/4	 3/3	 2/3	 3/3	
Janet	Dyson	 3/4	 3/3	 3/3	 NA	
Julie	Lowe	 3/4	 NA	 1/3	 NA	
Jane	Tillotson	 3/4	 3/3	 3/3	 2/3	
Ade	Clarke	 4/4	 3/3	 NA	 NA	
Carol	Andrews	 4/4	 3/3	 3/3	 NA	
Alison	Kerrell	 4/4	 3/3	 3/3	 3/3	
Helen	Takakuda	 2/2	 NA	 1/1	 NA	
Sue	Aldred		 4/4	 2/3	 3/3	 2/2	
Darren	Hockley		 1/2	 NA	 NA	 NA	
	 	 	 	 	
	


